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Yesterday's Mirror Question
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Spherical Mirrors
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Day 2: Spherical Mirrors
Concave Mirrors



02 ­ Spherical Mirrors.notebook

4

September 08, 2023

Cases:

1)

2)
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3)

4)
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5)

6)



02 ­ Spherical Mirrors.notebook

7

September 08, 2023

The Mirror Equation
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Magnification
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Convex Mirrors
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